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DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

005/ 155/0010/000116 1

WH ADDRESS : MICHAEL K BOHN 2 1 2
DIRECTOR
WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM

25X1

008/155/0110/0001173
VICEPRES ADDRESS :  DONALD GREGG 1 3 3
ASSISTANT TO THE VICE PRESIDENT
FOR NATIONAL SECURITY AFFAIRS
ROOM 298, OLD EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING
WHITE HOUSE

030/150/0110/0004015
oms ADDRESS : RUSSELL B8 NEELY 1 4 4
INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
omB
ROOM 8215, NEW EOB

009/120/0050/0004615
PFIAB ADDRESS : GARY J SCHMITT 1 5 5
PFIAB
N- (A-1/0GI PRODUCTS ONLY)
ROOM 340
EOB

036/170/0110/0004656
CRISIS/MAN ADDRESS : JAY WATKINS 3 6 8
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
CRISIS MANAGEMENT PLANNING STAFF
ROCM 303
OLD EXECUTIVE BUILDING

035/ 150/0110/0004663
NSC ADDRESS :  GEORGE VAN ERON 3 9 11
INTELLIGENCE COORDINATION
ROOM 381, EXECUTIVE OFFICE BLDG.
NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

035/170/0050/0004713
NSC ADDRESS :  DAVID WIGG 1 12 12
DIRECTOR
INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
ROOM 373
VIA ROOM 381 EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING

—SECRET—
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DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW
045/170/0110/00058 15

COMM DEPT ADDRESS ¢ BYRON L JACKSON 5 13 17
D/OFFICE OF INTELLIGENCE LIAISON
ROOM 6854, MAIN COMMERCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(ONLY 1 COPY IF CW)

055/180/0110/000706 1
boD ADDRESS : FRANK J GAFFNEY, JR 1 18 18
DEP ASST SEC FOR NUCLEAR FORCES AND ARMS
COMTROL POLICY
ROOM 4C762
VIA: OUSD(P) CMD, RM 4D825 THE PENTAGON

058/170/0110/0007799
DMSPA ADDRESS : LT GENERAL VAUGHN O LANG 1. 19 19
DIR, DEF MOB SYST PLAN ACTIVITY
5113 LEESBURG PIKE (SKYLINE 4)
6TH FLOOR GUARD STATION
FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22041

065/150/0110/0009707

DIA ADDRESS : 110 20 129
DIA/RTS-2C2
BOLLING AFB

080/150/0110/0014317
ARMY ADDRESS : LT GENERAL SIDNEY T WEINSTEIN 1 130 130
ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF FOR
INTELLIGENCE C786 (A-1)
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
ROOM 2E466, THE PENTAGON

085/170/0110/0015027
NAVY ADDRESS : RADM WILLIAM O STUDEMAN 1 131 131
DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE
DEPT OF THE NAVY
ROOM 5C572
THE PENTAGON

086/170/0010/0015062

NAVY ANNEX ADDRESS : BRIG GENERAL FRANK J BRETH 1 132 132
DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE (A-1)
D150

ROOM 3233, NAVY ANNEX
DEPT OF THE NAVY

< T
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NSA

DOE

JUSTICE

IMMIGRA/NAT

FBI

FBI

FBI

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

087/170/0010/0015405
DIRECTOR/NSA

T532/CDB
FORT GEORGE G MEADE MD

090/ 150/0010/00157 15
GARNETTA PHILLIPS

DOE OPSCTR GA-257-FORRESTAL BLDG (A-6/3)
1000 INDEPENDENCE AVE,SW (DO/NSA/DIA/DOS
APPROVED (YES/NO):( )SANDIA ( )LL LABS
( JLOS ALAMOS ( )OAKRIDGE ( )JPAC NW

100/ 150/0010/0016911
MARY C LAWTON

COUNSEL FOR INTELLIGENCE POLICY & REVIEW

ROCM 4315
MAIN JUSTICE

102/170/0010/0016957
JOHN R CAMP
DEPUTY ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

INTELLIGENCE LIAISON (COLLATERAL ONLY)
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

ROCM 1312- I STREET, NORTHWEST

101/170/0010/0017501
WILLIAM H WEBSTER

DIRECTOR FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

ROOM 4647

J E HOOVER BLDG (ATTN: PEGGY DEVINE)

10TH STREET & PENNA AVE, NW

101/170/0010/0017503

JAMES H GEER

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, INTELL DIVISION
ROOM 4026

J.E. HOOVER BUILDING

101/170/0050/0017507

FLOYD I CLARKE

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE DIVISION(FBI)
ROOM 5012

J £ HOOVER BUILDING

SECRET

133

146

154

158

159

165

145

153

157

158

159

164

169
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033 TERRORISM REVIEW

— 25X

110/150/0110/0018715
STATE ADDRESS :  EDWARD J DERWINSKI 1 170 170
COUNSELOR TO THE DEPARTMENT

3

ROOM 7250 :

110/100/0110/0018719
STATE ADDRESS :  THF HONORABLE VERNON A WALTERS 1 1714 171
US AMBASSADOR TO THE UNITED NATIONS
US MISSION TO THE UN
DEPARTMENT OF STATE (IO/UNA)

110/180/0040/0018737 P
STATE ADDRESS :  AMEASSADOR ROZANNE L RIDGWAY 1 172 172

ASSISTANT SECRETARY —

BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS

ROOM 6226

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/ 170/0050/0018751
STATE ADDRESS : AMBASSADOR ROBERT B OAKLEY 1 173 173
ACTING AMBASSADOR-~AT-LARGE
OFFICE OF AMBASSADOR-AT-LARGE FOR
COUNTER-TERRORISM (s/cT1)
ROOM 2236

110/080/0050/0020127
STATE ADDRESS : MARSHALL L CASSE 1 174 174
DIRECTOR
PLANNING AND ECONOMIC ANALYSIS STAFF
BUREAU OF ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS AFFAIRS
DEFPT OF STATE

110/120/0050/0020315
STATE ADDRESS : 1 175 175 —
MEDICAL DIRECTOR

ROOM 2906
DEFARTMENT OF STATE

110/180/0050/002092 1
STATE ADDRESS : MARVIN C GARRETT 5 176 180
ASSISTANT SECRETARY FOR SECURITY
ROOM 2513
DEPT OF STATE
21ST AND C ST

< T
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STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
INR ADDRESS
INR ADDRESS
INR ADDRESS
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110/ 150/0050/0020925

STEFANIE C STAUFFER

CHIEF, THREAT ANALYSIS DIVISION
DS/TAD

ROOM 2435

DEPT OF STATE

110/ 150/0050/0022461

PETER P SARROS

DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF REGIONAL POLITICAL
PROGRAMS (ARA/RPP)

ROOM 5911

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0050/0022463
JOHN P STEINMETZ
ARA/RPP

ROOM 5911
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0110/0023703

EILEEN VANDERBURGH

CHIEF, INFORMATION HANDLING STAFF

N- (COLLATERAL ONLY)
ROOM 6510

DEPT OF STATE

111/120/0110/0024007

HENRY S MYERS

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR, INR
ROOM 6510

VIA ROOM 6531

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0060/0024201
GARY D DIETRICH
INR/NESA

DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0050/0024205

GERALD M SUTTON

DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF TERRORISM AND
NARCOTICS ANALYSIS (INR/TNA)
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE & RESEARCH
ROOM 6510A, DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET

181 182
183 183
184 184
185 185
186 186
187 187
188 193
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DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

] 25X1
125/090/0110/0025415
ACDA ADDRESS : RAYMOND FIREHOCK 3 194 196 -
CHIEF, INTELLIGENCE DIVISION (A-3) ;
ARMS CONTROL AND DISARMAMENT AGENCY
ROOM 6510A, STATE DEPARTMENT
(PASS 10 CYS SOV MON TO: JOE CLARE)

130/120/0120/0026005

usIa ADDRESS :  VERONICA A SLAFKOSKY 1 197 197
CONTROL RECORDS-CLASSIFIED FILE UNIT
ROOM 760 (COLLATERAL ONLY)

301 4TH ST., S.W.
NOTE: PLEASE DON’T SEND ANY BIBLIO’S

135/170/0110/0026625

DoT ADDRESS : MARTIN CONVISSER 1 198 198
DIRECTOR —
OFFICE OF INDUSTRY POLICY
ROOM 10401 -
400 SEVENTH STREET, SW WASH. DC, 20590

135/150/0110/0026645
DoT ADDRESS : 1 199 199
CHIEF AVIATION SECURITY DIVISION
(ACS-100)FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
80C INDEPENDENCE AVE,SW(DIRECT DELIVERY)
WASHINGTON D.C. 20591 (CONTACT, CASUCCI)

136/150/0110/0026657
USCOASTGUARD ADDRESS :  COMMANDER JUAMES E KENNEY 1 200 200
CHIEF, OPERATIONS CTR/U.S. COAST GUARD
ROOM 3305-J
TRANS POINT BUILDING
2100, 2ND STREET S.w.

140/130/0110/0027211

TREAS DEPT ADDRESS :  DOUGLAS MULHOLLAND 4 201 204 —
SPECIAL ASSISTANT
TO THE SECRETARY (NATIONAL SECURITY)

ROOM 4324
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY (A-6)
143/150/0110/0027283

SEC SERV ADDRESS : 3 205 207
SECRET SERVICE INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
ROOM 825
1800 G ST., N.W. (DIRECT DELIVERY)

St
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DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

1
CUSTOMS ADDRESS
FEMA ADDRESS
NRC ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
NMCC ADDRESS
NMIC ADDRESS
NWS ADDRESS
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CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

142/170/0110/0027287

GEORGE D HEAVEY

DIRECTOR, INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE

ROOM 5212 (COLLATERAL ONLY)
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

155/150/0110/0029001
MICHAEL P MURRAY

PP/GP/CG
FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
500 C ST. S.W. f

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20472

185/150/0110/0032605
ROBERT S WHIPP

ROOM 254

7915 EASTERN AVE.
SILVER SPRING, MD.

001/170/0012/0045005
ROBERT M GATES

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE

SECRET

208

209

212

215

216

217

208

211

213

214

215

216
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CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA
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ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

1 218
1 219
4 220
1 224
1 225
1 226
3 227

S
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CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA
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]

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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233
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236

237

230
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235

236
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A
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1]

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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CIA ADDRESS
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238

239

240

241

242

243

244

238

238

240

241

242
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244
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CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIla ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIlA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS

SECRET
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CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS
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]

ET

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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CIA
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]
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Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

272

273
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296
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CIA

CIA
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TERRORISM REVIEW
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ADDRESS
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301

302

303

307

298
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301
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CIA
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ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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312

313

318

362

363

365

311
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317

361
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25X1
25X1
CIA ADDRESS 1 367 367
cIA ADDRESS 1 368 368
cIa ADDRESS 4 369 372
c1a ADDRESS 1 373 373
CIA ADDRESS 1 374 a74
CIA ADDRESS 1 375 375
CIA ADDRESS ] 1 376 376
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Arss

25X1



— Se T
PAGE 1 Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CcIia

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

]

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

401

402

403

404

405

409

410

401

402

403

404

408

409

412

25X1
25X1



PAGE

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

20

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

]

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

413

414

415

416

a7

418

419

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

25X1 =
25X1:



< T

Pace 2 Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW 25)(1

[ 1] 25X1
CIA ADDRESS 1 420 420
CIA ADDRESS 1 421 421
CIA ADDRESS 1 422 422
CIA ADDRESS 8 423 430
CIA ADDRESS 1 431 431
CIA ADDRESS 1 432 432
CIA ADDRESS b 1 433 433

SECRET

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8



PAGE

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

22

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

cla

CIA

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

]

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

434

437

439

440

442

443

444

436

438

439

441

442

443

444

225X1



PAGE 23

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

]

CIlAa ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CiA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

445

446

447

448

449

451

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 501 1/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

25X1
25X1



PAGE

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

24

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

]

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 - CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

452

453

454

455

a61

462

452

453

454

455

460

461

462

25X14



PAGE

. Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Rele;se 261 1/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

463

464

465

466

467

470

471

463

a64

465

466

469

470

a71

25X 1
25X1



PAGE

DATE

. 033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

26

OF RUN: 06/30/86

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for ReIeAa.)se 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

472

482

483

489

490

492

495

481

482

488

489

491

494

498



Se—707~«
~ AGE ':2 Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8
P \

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033  TERRORISM REVIEW
25X1
25X1

cIa ADDRESS 1 499 499

c1a ADDRESS 1 500 500

CIA ADDRESS 1 501  s01

cIA ADDRESS 1 502 502

CIA ADDRESS 1 503 503

CIA ADDRESS 1 504 504

CIA ADDRESS 1 505 505

SECRET

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8



PAGE

DATE

033

Cia

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

28

OF RUN: 06/30/86

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

38

506

544

545

555

557

558

559

543

544

554

556

557

558

559

RS



— ST
PAGE ¢ Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIa

CIa

CIA

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

.

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

563

565

566

567

568

569

562

564

565

566

567

568

569

25X1:1



Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

PAGE 30

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

] C

25X1,:-
CIA ADDRESS 1 570 570 2oR1
CIA ADDRESS 1 571 571
CIA ADDRESS 1 572 572 E
CIA ADDRESS 1 573 573
CIA ADDRESS 1 574 574
CIA ADDRESS 1 575 575 ;
CIA ADDRESS 1 576 576

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8



— ST
PAGE 5 Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 :

DATE

033

CIA

CIaA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

OF RUN: 06/30/86

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

577

578

579

580

581

582

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

5Y1
2‘25X'I



Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

PAGE 32

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

[ 1 .
25X1=

CIA ADDRESS 1 584 584 25X1 T

CiA ADDRESS 1 585 585

CIA ADDRESS 1 586 586 :

CIA ADDRESS 1 587 587

CIA ADDRESS 1 588 588

CIA ADDRESS 1 589 589 i

CIA ADDRESS 1 590 590

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8



PAGE

E T
a5 Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 :

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIa

CIA

CIAa

CIA

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

SECRET

CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

591

593

594

595

596

597

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

25X1
25X



PAGE

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

SECRET

34

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86

033

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

TERRORISM REVIEW

ADDRESS 1

1
ADDRESS

1
ADDRESS

4
ADDRESS

1
ADDRESS

4
ADDRESS

1
ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 :

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

[aY=AV4

25X1



. Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Rele;se 2011/12/30 :

PAGE 3

DATE OF RUN: 06/30/86
CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

033 TERRORISM REVIEW

]

CIA ADDRESS 1
CIA ADDRESS 1
CIA ADDRESS 1
CIA ADDRESS 1
CIA ADDRESS 1
CIA ADDRESS 1

SECRET

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/12/30 : CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

CIA-RDP87T00685R000200360001-8

605

606

607

608

609

610

605

606

607

608

609

610

25X1
25X1



